Data given can be changed without notice.                                                                                       Edition 01/2026
ZETKAMA Sp. z o.o.
Ul. 3 Maja 12
PL 57-410 Ścinawka Średnia
   E-mail export@zetkama.com.pl
1 / 23
FIG.497

67
disc - nodular cast  iron, catch lever,  EPDM sealing
Order example acc. index       497 B 050 C 67
Butterfly valve, ends wafer type, form straight 497
Nodular cast iron EN-GJS-400-15 B
Nominal diameter (mm) 050
Nominal pressure PN 16 C
Disc - nodular cast  iron, catch lever,  EPDM sealing 67
Data given can be changed without notice.                                                                                       Edition 01/2026
ZETKAMA Sp. z o.o.
Ul. 3 Maja 12
PL 57-410 Ścinawka Średnia
   E-mail export@zetkama.com.pl
17 / 23
FIG.497
 BUTTERFLY VALVE   zBUT
 Body
material
Nominal
pressure
Nominal
diameter
Max.
temperature
A
Grey cast iron
C
16 bar
32-150
210°C*
B
10 bar
200-1200
B
Nodular cast
iron
C
16 bar
32-150
B
10 bar
200-1200
* max. temperature depends on the used materials
correspond to the pressure equipment directive 2014/68/UE
FEATURES
• high tightness class - A acc. to EN - 12266 – 1
• compact settlement
• environment-friendly
• tests acc. to EN - 12266 - 1
• face-to-face dimension according to EN 558 series 20
• Epoxy RAAL 5002  150 µm
• sealing EPDM/ NBR/ FLUCAST/ SILICONE/ VITON/ HYPALON/ EPICHLOROHYDRIN/ NEOPREN/ BUTYL
• discs NODULAR CAST IRON/ STAINLESS STEEL/ ALUMINIUM/ BRONZE/ ALU-BRONZE/ CAST STEEL/ DUPLEX/ SUPERDUPLEX
APPLICATION *
* not all of the applications are suitable for all of the executions
in
d
u
st
ri
es
 INDUSTRY
SHIPBUILDING
INDUSTRY
FOOD
 INDUSTRY
CHEMICAL
INDUSTRY
HEATING
REFRIGERATIO
N AND AIR
CONDITIONING